
 
Members’ Leagues Results – Monday Doubles – Round 3 
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Mac/Arb A L W W W L L 
Ter/Siw W A W W W L L 

Dau/Haw L L A W L L W 
Bar/Gur L L L A L L W 
Ste/Ste L L W W A L L 
Lav/Ber W W W W W A W 

Man/Gag W W L L W L A 
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Ost/Ste B L W L W W W 
Dav/Dav W B W L W L W 
Pro/Bea L L B W L L W 

Bon/Bon W W L B W W L 
Law/Shi L L W L B W W 

Boy/And L W W L L B W 
Kos/Kos L L L W L L B 
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Monday Doubles - Round 3 
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1 Mac/Arb A 3 3 0 4 51   
2 Ter/Siw A 4 2 0 2 60   
3 Dau/Haw A 2 4 0 6 42   
4 Bar/Gur A 1 5 0 7 33 2 
5 Ste/Ste A 2 4 0 5 42   
6 Lav/Ber A 6 0 0 1 78 1 
7 Man/Gag A 3 3 0 3 51   
8 Ost/Ste B 4 2 0 3 54   
9 Dav/Dav B 4 2 0 2 54   
10 Pro/Bea B 2 4 0 6 36   
11 Bon/Bon B 4 2 0 1 54 1 
12 Law/Shi B 3 3 0 4 45   
13 Boy/And B 3 3 0 5 45   
14 Kos/Kos B 1 5 0 7 27 2 
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1 Ter/Siw 183 - 13 5 0 
2 Lav/Ber 180 - 12 6 0 
3 Mac/Arb 180 - 12 6 0 
4 Ost/Ste 159 - 11 7 0 
5 Man/Gag 153 - 9 9 0 
6 Dau/Haw 153 - 9 9 0 
7 Ste/Ste 147 - 9 9 0 
8 Dav/Dav 144 - 10 8 0 
9 Bar/Gur 141 - 9 9 0 
10 Bon/Bon 141 - 9 9 0 
11 Pro/Bea 126 - 8 10 0 
12 Law/Shi 123 - 7 11 0 
13 Boy/And 123 - 7 11 0 
14 Kos/Kos 63 - 1 17 0 

 

 
Congratulations to group winners: 
A – Lav/Ber B – Bon/Bon 

 


